
IB Exam Schedule May 2024

May 2024 Exam Session
Date Subject Length AM/PM Arrival Time Exam Time

Thursday, April 25, 2024
Physics SL Paper 1 45m PM

12:30-12:45
1:00-1:45

Physics SL Paper 3 1h PM 2:00-3:00
Friday, April 26, 2024 Physics SL Paper 2 1h 15m AM 8:30-8:45 9:00-10:45

Wednesday, May 1, 2024
Math: A&A HL paper 1 2h PM

12:30-12:45
1:00-3:00

Math: A&A SL paper 1 1h 30 m PM 1:00-2:30

Thursday, May 2, 2024
Math: A&A HL paper 2 2h AM

8:30-8:45
9:00-11:00

Math: A&A SL paper 2 1h 30m AM 9:00-10:30

Monday, May 6, 2024

Math: A&A HL paper 3 1h PM

12:30-12:45

1:00-2:00
Chinese B HL paper 1 (W) 1h 30m PM 1:00-2:30
Chinese B SL paper 1 (W) 1h 15m PM 1:00-2:15
Chinese ab initio paper 1 (W) 1h PM 1:00-2:00
Chinese B HL paper 2 (R) 1h PM 2:45-3:45
Chinese B SL paper 2 (R) 1h PM 2:45-3:45
Chinese ab initio paper 2 (R) 1h PM 2:45-3:45

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Chinese B HL paper 2 (L) 1h AM

8:30-8:45

9:00-10:00
Chinese B SL paper 2 (L) 45m AM

9:00-9:45Chinese ab initio paper 2 (L) 45m AM

Tuesday, May 7, 2024
History HL/SL paper 1 1h PM

12:30-12:45

1:00-2:00
History HL/SL paper 2 1h 30m PM 2:15-3:45

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 History HL paper 3 2h 30 m AM 8:30-8:45 9:00-11:30

Wednesday, May 8, 2024
Chemistry SL paper 1 45m PM

12:30-12:45
1:00-1:45

Chemistry SL paper 3 1h PM 2:00-3:00
Thursday, May 9, 2024 Chemistry SL paper 2 1h 15m AM 8:30-8:45 9:00-10:15
Thursday, May 9, 2024 English A: Literature HL paper 1 2h 15m PM 12:30-12:45 1:00-3:15
Friday, May 10, 2024 English A: Literature HL paper 1 1h 45m AM 8:30-8:45 9:00-10:45

Monday, May 13, 2024
Biology HL paper 1 1h PM

12:30-12:45
1:00-2:00

Biology HL paper 3 1h 15m PM 2:15-3:301
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Biology HL paper 2 2h 15m AM 8:30-8:45 9:00-11:15

Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Spanish ab initio paper 1 (W) 1h PM

12:30-12:45

1:00-2:00
Spanish ab initio paper 2 (R) 1h PM 2:15-3:15

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Spanish ab initio paper 2 (L) 45m AM 8:30-8:45 9:00-9:45

Thursday, May 16, 2024
French B SL paper 1 (W) 1h 15m PM

12:30-12:45

1:00-2:15
French B SL paper 2 (R) 1h PM 2:30-3:30

Friday, May 17, 2024 French B SL paper 2 (L) 45m AM 8:30-8:45 9:00-9:45


